o

OPERATOR ¢
WELL:
LOGATION:

ELRVATION:

EPUD DATE:
COMPLETION DATE:
STATUS:

TOTAL DEPTIH:

CASING;

CORTRACTOR:

LOGS:

PLUGS

U

Vaughey and Vaughey

#1 Janes Hunt

1975' south of the North Lina
624" west of the Rest Line
C GE NE, See. 9, T2N, R35W
Morgan County, clorade

Ground Surveyed 4497.8°
K. B. 4507

ll’ 8, 1961
May 14, 1961
Plugged and Abandoned

Driller: 5183°
Schlumberger: 5189

80 feet of 8-5/8" 244 set at 102' E.B.
with 275 sacks, 2% CaCly

Allisorn Drilling Company
Benvew, Celorado
TOOLPUSHER :

Barly Vion

Induction-Electrical Log
and Mierolog with Caliper

Pluge wers set at the top of surface,
base of surfece and in the Dekota Sands.



4900°
4948°

4971°
4975*
4984’

so12°

5018°

5020°

5025t

so31’

3040°
5045
5065

so8'
5085'

5095°

s1o02*

49as’
4971*

4975°
4984"
5009
s012°
sovs*
502¢

5028*

s

50435"
5063%q

o8

s085°
3095°

5102*

sunr

shale, black ’

shale, black with siltstone, grey, hard, tighe
BENTONITE 4971° wdyidy

bentenite

shale, black with siltstove, grey, havd, tight
shale, black with bentemite stringers
PR SAND 5009 ~502

sandstons, white, very fine grained, bard, tight,
very slightly acid resctiom

sandetone, white, fine grained, fair to good
poresity and permeability, good brown ofl stain.

shale, black, silty, hevd, tight

ssndstone, white, fine grained, fair te good
porosity and permesbility, brown oil stain,
some spotty

siltstons grey and shale black interbedded

sandstons, white to light grey, slight to peor
porosity amd permeability, soms scld vesction

siltetone, grey, shale, black interbedded
shale, black, soft

eiltstone, gray, with shale, black interbedded
“J3 sAND 081" 574

siltetone, light grey, herd, tight, no show
sandstons, white, very fine grained, slight
porosity and permeablility, some scid resction
slight stain

sandstons as above with siltstone, grey and shale,
black faterbedded

sandstone, white, fina grained, heavyly clay
£illed scattered brown oll stain. Vexy slight
povosity and permesbilicy,



s1a7 5189° sandetone, white; fine grained to silty,
heavily elayfilled, szgillaceocus, tight,
slight porosity and permeability, no show

5189’ Sehlumberger Total Depth
ZIHGOL G RCoRL
Yiug #1 4993 te 30850° 58 feet 75 sacks
Plug #2 6 o 120 60 feet 20 sacks
Plug #3 Top of suviace 10 sacks

Weld matal plate on tep oi surfece pipe below plow depth

Grads and leval location,
Raspectiully nh&tudé
c:n{g

Thouas A.
TAC m



5/8/6)

s/e/61
s/e/el

5/11/61

5/12/61

5/13/61

5/14/61

Spud. Dot 90" of § 5/8” 24 at 102
Drilied 102" to !”‘. Bie #1 ac 1027

Prilled frem 893' teo 2738°

prilied from 2788' o 4258°
Bit #2 ax 2789°

Drilled from 4258 to 5008°
sic #3 at 4500°

Drilled from 5008' te 5018'
PST F1  5007° te 3018'

Prilled fyosm 5018' to 5185'
pit #4 st 5018°, Bic #5 st 5103
Logging

Plugged snd abandoned.

4300° 5018' sie* 8.23
sois’ 5i03* a3’ 4,50
s103* 5185* a2’ 2.50




5097 to 5018' (Schlumberger 5011' vo 3022')

Open 1.5 howrs, abut in 45 win,
!u‘mlh-!u to surface Lo 7 mimutes
Recovered 40° slightly oil cut amd heavily
e cut muddy weter, 1300' slightly ges

cut water »
¢ 4 266 psi.
nr 659 pai.
sIF 1063 psi.
me 2691 pei.
me 26035 ped.
Time Zhoke Lbs. Frsssure -
10 mimstas 3/8" 10 72
13 /8" 14 89
ié /8" 19.5 108
19 3/ 25 125
22 /s 28 135
23 3/ 35 147
28 v 24 290
» 12" 1% 180
k1 4 V5 o 17.3 170
&2 /2" 15.8 160
43 e 14.9 149
&6 /2 13,0 150
49 /2 13.2 147
52 a 12.25 149
53 /2 105 135
L 1/ 11.9 133
63 e 11.9 133
17 v 11.6 135
9% ¥4 o 9.5 120
Sahl ; H
lumbsrger Tope .
l&n’u w -b%l
Cariile 4575 ~68
Bentonite 4971 -4645
¥p* Sand 5009 50
3" Sand sSos’ -574



